
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 210.0 10

2 Austin Donahue Maize High 148.0 210.0 8

3 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 145.0 205.0 0

3 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 205.0 0

5 Kylar Ross Maize High 145.0 200.0 2

6 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 144.6 190.0 1

7 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 143.0 185.0 0

8 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 185.0 0

9 Sam Ochsner Remington High School 143.7 180.0 0

10 Davian Watson Eisenhower high school 142.0 165.0 0

11 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.4 165.0 0

12 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.4 165.0 0

13 Jeffrey Nguyen Goddard High School 144.6 155.0 0

14 Levi Traffas Eisenhower high school 145.0 155.0 0

15 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 125.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.4 345.0 10

2 Kylar Ross Maize High 145.0 335.0 8

3 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 315.0 6

4 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 305.0 4

5 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 144.6 295.0 2

6 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.4 270.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Davian Watson Eisenhower high school 142.0 265.0 0

8 Austin Donahue Maize High 148.0 265.0 0

9 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 143.0 245.0 0

10 Jeffrey Nguyen Goddard High School 144.6 245.0 0

11 Sam Ochsner Remington High School 143.7 225.0 0

12 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 215.0 0

13 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 205.0 0

14 Levi Traffas Eisenhower high school 145.0 185.0 0

15 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 145.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 225.0 10

2 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 205.0 8

3 Jeffrey Nguyen Goddard High School 144.6 185.0 0

3 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 144.6 185.0 0

5 Davian Watson Eisenhower high school 142.0 175.0 2

6 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 143.0 165.0 1

7 Kylar Ross Maize High 145.0 160.0 0

8 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.4 160.0 0

9 Austin Donahue Maize High 148.0 160.0 0

10 Sam Ochsner Remington High School 143.7 155.0 0

11 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 145.0 155.0 0

11 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 155.0 0

13 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.4 135.0 0

14 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 120.0 0

15 Levi Traffas Eisenhower high school 145.0 115.0 0



Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 740.0 10

2 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 705.0 8

3 Kylar Ross Maize High 145.0 695.0 6

4 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 144.6 670.0 4

5 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.4 670.0 2

6 Austin Donahue Maize High 148.0 635.0 1

7 Davian Watson Eisenhower high school 142.0 605.0 0

8 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 143.0 595.0 0

9 Jeffrey Nguyen Goddard High School 144.6 585.0 0

10 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.4 570.0 0

11 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 565.0 0

12 Sam Ochsner Remington High School 143.7 560.0 0

13 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 460.0 0

14 Levi Traffas Eisenhower high school 145.0 455.0 0

15 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 145.0 360.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.6 5.048

13 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 146.3 4.819

14 Kylar Ross Maize High 145.0 4.793

19 Cooper Glasscock Goddard High School 144.6 4.633

22 Ty Staats Pratt High School 147.4 4.545

34 Austin Donahue Maize High 148.0 4.291

36 Davian Watson Eisenhower high school 142.0 4.261

38 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 143.0 4.161

42 Jeffrey Nguyen Goddard High School 144.6 4.046



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

44 Kejon Campos Goddard High School 145.4 3.92

46 Sam Ochsner Remington High School 143.7 3.897

47 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 145.0 3.897

65 Easton Stone Maize High 145.7 3.157

66 Levi Traffas Eisenhower high school 145.0 3.138

73 Logan Stanczyk Eisenhower high school 145.0 2.483


